11:43 AM
05/05/21

Oregon High School

Reconciliation Summary
Oregon HS Activity Account, Period Ending 04/30/2021

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 24 items
Deposits and Credits - 8 items

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items

Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 04/30/2021

Ending Balance

Apr 30, 21
151,274.93
-5,7563,18
9,261.90
3,608.74
154,783.67
-2,293.45
-2,293.45
152,490.22
162,490,22
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Oregon High School
Reconciliation Detail

Oregon HS Activity Account, Period Ending 04/30/2021

Type Date Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 24 items

Check 03/12/2021 17220
Check 03/24/2021 17234
Check 03/24/2021 17232
Check 03/24/2021 17233
Check 03/24/2021 17235
Check 03/26/2021 17236
Check 03/26/2021 17237
Check 04/08/2021 17239
Check 04/08/2021 17238
Check 04/08/2021 17240
Check 04/13/2021 17244
Check 04/13/2021 17241
Check 04/15/2021 17246
Check i 04/15/2021 17249
Check 04/15/2021 17247
Check 04/16/2021 17250
Check 04/16/2021 17251
Check 04/22/2021 17254
Check 04/22/2021 17252
Check 04/2312021 17257
Check 04/26/2021 17260
Check 04/26/2021

Check 04/26/2021 17259
Check 04/30/2021 17262

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 8 items

Deposit 04/09/2021

Check 04/13/2021 17242
Deposit 0a/16/2021

Check 04/23/2021 17258
Check 04/27/2021 17261
Deposit 04/28/2021

Deposit 04/30/2021

Deposit 04/30/2021

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items

Checlk 03/13/2020 17012
Check 06/16/2020 17048
Check 08/10/2020 17076
Check 01/19/2021 17186
Check 01/27/2021 17188
Check 04/13/2021 17243
Check 04/15/2021 17248
Check 04/15/2021 17245
Check 04/22/2021 17253
Check 04/23/2021 17255
Check 04/23/2021 17256
Checl 04/30/2021 17263

Total Checks and Payments
Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 04/30/2021

Ending Balance

Oregon / Mt Morris F...
Jeff Stultz

Julie Reckamp

Matt Sarantakos
Griggs Music

Clyvia Rand

Alice Starkey

Ranae Leamanczyk
Dy Mowry

Culligan of Dixon
Nathaniel Record
Shannon Cremeens
Jim Turffs

Oregon Park District
lllinois Association F..,
Olyvia Rand

Janet Greenwood
QOCUSD Food Servig...
Alice Starkey

Janet Greenwood
Olyvia Rand
Insufficient Funds
Alice Starkey

Chelsea Eden

Qregon / Mt Morris F...

OCUSD 220
Phil Hunsberger

Phil Labash

Heidi Deininger

Chris Lewis

IASC

Darren Knuth
Instrumentalist Awar...
National FFA Qrgani...
Terrance Harris

Erin Sellers

Dos Amigos

NASSP

Andy Eckardt

Cir

B K B B B B B B D D DK DB K K MK X

PR KX K XX

Amount Balance
151,274.93
-500.00 -500.00
-700.00 -1,200.00
-303.47 -1,503.47
-283.86 -1,787.33
-74.84 -1,862.17
-123.50 -1,985.67
-27.98 -2,013.65
-158.25 -2,172.90
-141.47 -2,314.37
-56.90 -2,371.27
-461.09 -2,832.36
-37.97 -2,870.33
-53.64 -2,929.97
-15.00 -2,044.97
-14.00 -2,058.97
-387.26 -3,346.23
-50.00 -3,388.23
-392.18 -3,788.41
-92.93 -3,881.34
-16.64 -3,897.98
-1,480.84 -5,378.82
-40.00 -5,418.82
-34.34 -5,453.16
-300.00 -5,753.16
-5,753.16 -5,753.16
685.00 685.00
0.00 685.00
4,711.58 5,396.58
0.00 5,306.58
0.00 5,396.58
2,366.00 7,762.58
31.32 7,793.90
1,468.00 9,261.90
9,261.90 9,261.90
3,508.74 3,508.74
3,508.74 154,783.67
-10.00 -10.00
-75.00 -85.00
-115.00 -200.00
-75.00 -275.00
-30.17 -305.17
-124.00 -428.17
-567.00 -996.17
~80.00 -1,076.17
-17.98 -1,094,15
-760.00 -1,854.15
-385.00 -2,239.15
-54.30 -2,293.45
-2,283.45 -2,2093.45
-2,293.45 -2,293.45
1,215.29 152,490.22
1,215.29 152,490.22
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